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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

1 Sunday 1-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

31 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

64 Thursday 12-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

81 Sunday 15-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

99 Wednesday 18-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

122 Sunday 22-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

146 Thursday 26-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

156 Sunday 29-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

210 Sunday 5-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

231 Wednesday 8-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

244 Saturday 11-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

273 Tuesday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

284 Thursday 16-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

312 Thursday 23-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

352 Thursday 30-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

364 Sunday 3-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

398 Thursday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

415 Sunday 10-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

435 Wednesday 13-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

461 Sunday 17-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS BOWSER

492 Thursday 21-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

512 Thursday 4-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

547 Monday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

570 Friday 12-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

571 Sunday 14-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

612 Thursday 18-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

647 Monday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

662 Thursday 25-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

682 Sunday 28-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

713 Wednesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

727 Saturday 3-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

761 Tuesday 6-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

796 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

817 Saturday 17-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

841 Tuesday 20-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

860 Wednesday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

886 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

911 Wednesday 6-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

948 Sunday 10-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

958 Tuesday 12-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

989 Sunday 17-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

1016 Wednesday 20-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

1031 Friday 22-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

1053 Sunday 24-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

1069 Wednesday 27-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

RR013 Wednesday 3-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

RR038 Friday 5-Apr 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

RR063 Sunday 7-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

RR085 Wednesday 10-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

RR110 Friday 12-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS


